UK LYMPHOMA
RESEARCH GROUP

UNITING RESEARCHERS, BENEFITING PATIENTS

Chair: Professor Andy Davies, University of Southampton
Co-Chair: Professor Graham Collins, Oxford University Hospitals

This meeting will include a full day review of clinical trials by members of the UK Lymphoma Research Group. The
format will be short presentations and discussion. This event follows the activities of the group previously known as
the NCRI Lymphoma Trials Group.

08.45

09.20

09.45

10.45

11.35

12.00

12.25

13.10

14.00

Registration, coffee and meet the sponsors

Welcome and overview of UK Lymphoma Strategy

Low Grade Lymphoma

Discussion

Hodgkin Lymphoma
Discussion

Coffee

Health Data Research

Mike Bennett Memorial Lecture
Introduction

Changing Landscape in DLBCL
Discussion
Lunch

Science Trials Group

Professor Andy Davies
University of Southampton

Dr Kim Linton
The Christie Hospital

Dr Toby Eyre
Oxford University Hospitals

Dr Cathy Burton
Leeds Teaching Hospitals

Dr David Cutter
University of Oxford

Dr Mark Bishton
Nottingham University Hospitals

Professor Catherine Thieblemont
Hépital Saint-Louis, Paris

Dr Daniel Hodson
University of Cambridge



14.30 High Grade Lymphoma Study Group Professor Chris Fox
Nottingham University Hospitals

15.30 Coffee
16.00 Key Outputs (Closed Session)

17.00 Close of meeting Professor Andy Davies

Registration fees for healthcare professionals working within the NHS:

Early Bird Registration - Standard Registration -
until 30* September from 1%t October
Consultant £70 + VAT (£84) £90 + VAT (£108)
Trainee, Nurse, AHP £60 + VAT (£72) £70 + VAT (£84)

Online registration is now open at

Enquiries: Please contact Alex -

All sponsors have provided sponsorship towards this independent programme. Sponsors have had no input into the content of
the programme or the choice of speakers and have provided sponsorship monies used towards the meeting costs.
Sponsors will have the opportunity to exhibit with a company stand during the meeting.



