

## UK LYMPHOMA RESEARCH GROUP

UNITING RESEARCHERS, BENEFITING PATIENTS

## Friday 8th November 2024

Cavendish Conference Centre 22 Duchess Mews, London W1W 9DT

Chair: Professor Andy Davies, *University of Southampton*Co-Chair: Professor Graham Collins, *Oxford University Hospitals* 

This meeting will include a full day review of clinical trials by members of the UK Lymphoma Research Group. The format will be short presentations and discussion. This event follows the activities of the group previously known as the NCRI Lymphoma Trials Group.

08.45	Registration, coffee and meet the sponsors	
09.20	Welcome and overview of UK Lymphoma Strategy	<b>Professor Andy Davies</b> University of Southampton
09.45	Low Grade Lymphoma	<b>Dr Kim Linton</b> The Christie Hospital
		<b>Dr Toby Eyre</b> Oxford University Hospitals
	Discussion	Oxford University Hospitals
10.45	Hodgkin Lymphoma	<b>Dr Cathy Burton</b> Leeds Teaching Hospitals
	Discussion	
11.35	Coffee	
12.00	Health Data Research	<b>Dr David Cutter</b> University of Oxford
		<b>Dr Mark Bishton</b> Nottingham University Hospitals
12.25	Mike Bennett Memorial Lecture	
	Introduction	
	Changing Landscape in DLBCL	<b>Professor Catherine Thieblemont</b> <i>Hôpital Saint-Louis, Paris</i>
	Discussion	
13.10	Lunch	
14.00	Science Trials Group	<b>Dr Daniel Hodson</b> University of Cambridge

14.30	High Grade Lymphoma Study Group	<b>Professor Chris Fox</b> Nottingham University Hospitals
15.30	Coffee	
16.00	Key Outputs (Closed Session)	
17.00	Close of meeting	Professor Andy Davies

## **Registration**

Registration fees for healthcare professionals working within the NHS:

	Early Bird Registration - until 30 <sup>th</sup> September	Standard Registration - from 1 <sup>st</sup> October
Consultant	£70 + VAT (£84)	£90 + VAT (£108)
Trainee, Nurse, AHP	£60 + VAT (£72)	£70 + VAT (£84)

Online registration is now open at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

Enquiries: Please contact Alex - alex@hartleytaylor.co.uk